
Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

Seven Tue 3-Mar English

Unit#1: Reading. Pg# 1

Seven Wed 4-Mar English

Pg#2: about poet + Q(a+b)

Seven Thu 5-Mar English

Pg#2: main idea + Pg# 3: (iii)(iv)

Seven Fri 6-Mar English

Pg# 4: Q. (i)(ii) + Q.d vocabulary focus

Seven Sat 7-Mar English

Pg#5 compound words ii, iii + common and 

proper noun

Seven Mon 9-Mar English

Pg 6: Q. iv + v Pg# 7 vi + vii pronoun as 

subject object

Seven Tue 10-Mar English

Pg# 7: viii Pg# 8: mind map ii paragraph 

my flag

Seven Wed 11-Mar English

Pg# 8: Summary iii + iv + present indefinite 

tense

Seven Thu 12-Mar English

Unit#2: Pg: 9 objectives + pre-reading + 

reading Pg#10 2 paragraphs 

Seven Fri 13-Mar English

Pg# 10: 3rd = 4th paragraph Pg# 11: a+b 

read me literal questions

Seven Sat 14-Mar English

Pg#11 topic sentence + read me (main idea)  

+ iii

Seven Mon 16-Mar English

Pg# 12: skimming + v + read 

me(predictions + prior contextual view)

Seven Tue 17-Mar English

Pg# 12: vii Pg: 13 viii + c phonics + silent 

letters i + ii



Seven Wed 18-Mar English

Pg# 14: vocabulary focus (i) + read me ii + 

iii + e (regular irregular)

Seven Thu 19-Mar English

Pg# 15: plurals ii + iii read me possessive 

pronouns

Seven Fri 20-Mar English

Pg# 16: iv + reflexive pronouns + v + vi + 

vii + viii Pg# 17: (ix + x)

Seven Sat 21-Mar English

Pg# 17: f writing focus ii. My firend + iii + 

iv

Seven Tue 24-Mar English

Unit# 3: Pg#18: objectives + pre reading + 

Pg# 19: reading 1st + 2nd paragraph

Seven Wed 25-Mar English

Pg= 19 reading complete Pg# 20 a + b + 

read me

Seven Thu 26-Mar English

Pg# 21: skimming + c phonics short + long 

vowel + ii sentences  

Seven Fri 27-Mar English

Pg# 22: (d) vocabulary + simile ii Pg# 23: 

iii sentences given similes

Seven Sat 28-Mar English

Pg# 23:(e) Plurals + ii iii indefinite 

pronouns. Pg# 24 iv + v

Seven Mon 30-Mar English

Pg# 24: vi + f Questions: Pg= 25 ii read me 

precis

Seven Tue 31-Mar English

Pg# 26: passage + v precis + present 

continuous tense

Seven Wed 1-Apr English

Unit# 5: How I learnt swimming: obj. R. 

paragraph# 1, 2, 3 Pg: 34, 35

Seven Thu 2-Apr English

reading paragraph: 4, 5, 6 Pg: 35 (a, b) Qno: 

1, 2, 3 Pg: 36

Seven Fri 3-Apr English

Qno; 4, 5 elements of paragraph + summary 

Pg: 36, 37


